CRAN KSHAFT TESTERS
Unit: mm
Q8 30
tr
I To test crankshaft deflection
I The balance block is mounted
on the back of dial indicator to
keep the dial indicator facing up

4101 -A70
Dimension: (mm)
NH
HE
HE
Code Sin
— zm
I INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE
. “J
0‘ " ‘
4101-A200
Grade0 (mm)
Code Size
4101-A1 1
4101-A10 10
4101-A100 100
Grade2 (mm)
Code Size
4101-C1 1
4101-C10 10
4101-C100 100
4101-C200 200
4101-C250 250
4101-C300 300
G m) Grade 1 (mm) Grade 1 (mm) Grade 1 (mm)
C '
5 - 224101-B1D12
4101-B1D15

2
2.5
3
3.5
4
4.5
4101-B5
4101-B5D5 5.5
4101-B6 6
4101-B7 7
4101-B7D5 7.5
4101-B8 8
4101-B8D5 8.5
4101-B9 9
4101-B9D5 9.5
4101-B10 10
4101-B11 11
4101-B12 12
4101-B13 13
4101-B14 14
4101-B15 15
4101-B16 16
4101-B18 18
4101-B20 20
4101-B21 21
4101 B22
4101-B23 23
4101-B25 25
4101-B30 30
4101-B35 35
4101-B40 40
4101-B45 45
4101-B50 50
4101-B60 60
4101-B70 70
4101-B75 75
4101-B80 80
4101-B90 90
4101-B100 100
4101-B125 125
4101-B131D4 131.4
4101-B150 150
CALIPER INSPECTION GAGE BLOCK AND RING GAGE SET
I Gage blocks meet lSO3650
Unit: mm
Ring gages meet D|N2250-1:2008 35 .0

-14N
-16N
-18N
-20N
-zzu
-24N
-sou
-ssu
-sen
-saw
-42N
-45N
-mu
-sen
Code Thread ring gages included
4120-S7 M6X1 (4120-6), M8X1.25 (4120-8), M10X1.5 (4120-10), 4120,31" M5X1 (412°_6N), |\/|3X1_25 (4-125.8"),
M12X1-75 (4120-12) M10X1.5 (4120-10N), M12x1.75 (4120-12N)
-4E
-5E
-se
-BE

-36H
No Go ring gage set (class 6g)
Code Thread ring gages included
NOGO
-2|-m
-arm
-4|-m
-5|-m
-6HN
-10HN
-20HN
-36HN
r \
I INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE
M3><0-5 (4120-3). M4><0-7 (4120-4). M5x0-8 (4120-5). M3x0.5 (4120-3N), M4x0.7 (4120-4N), M5x0.8 (4120-5N),
\ 1
90 UNIMETRA - autorizovaný distributor, dodavatel INSIZE od roku 2013
METRIC FINE THREAD RING GAGES
I Standard lSO1502
M9X1'59 -,_‘M9X1-59
(D 00 pl . 14000.‘
s,-‘umsunm / WWW“;
4129-9P 4129-9PN
I Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate
Size (m
Nominal
diameter